Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jevon Penny - (962266) - City of Manchester Aquatics - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:56.51
1:56.80
1:57.06
1:57.20
1:57.63
1:57.84
1:58.82
1:59.37
1:59.57
2:00.12
2:00.37
2:02.37
2:02.63
2:03.16
2:03.26
2:10.37
2:13.37
2:14.54
2:18.80
2:22.05
2:28.26
2:31.74
2:45.22
2:45.65
2:55.12

2:58.33
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Date

07/11/21
10/07/21
07/11/21
20/10/19
20/11/21
02/11/19
17/11119
18/11/18
30/06/19
16/10/21
03/11/18
02/10/21
1911117
1911117
20/10/18
21/11/16
01/10/16
15/10/16
22/11/15
31/10/15
16/11/14
02/11/14
03/11/13
21/12113
20/04/13
12/01/13

ANMAMAN

Meet

NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships (25m)
Northampton Swimming Club Summer Festival 2021
NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships (25m)
Nova Level 2 SCM October Open Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming

Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019
The Leicester Open 2019

The 2018 Leicester Open

Hatfield Summer Meet 2019

City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet

Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018
City of Leeds October Meet 2021

The 2017 Leicester Open Meet

The 2017 Leicester Open Meet

Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018
The Leicester Open

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Nuneaton & Bedworth Open Meet Winter Qualifier
The Leicester Open Meet

Chase 12th Roebuck Open Meet

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet

Chase Open Meet 2014

Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet

City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet

The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet

Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet
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Venue

Manchester
Corby
Manchester
Harvey Hadden
Sheffield
Nottingham
Braunstone
Braunstone
Herts Sports Village
Birmingham
Harvey Hadden
John Charles
Braunstone
Braunstone
Manchester
Braunstone
Cambridge
Nuneaton
Leicester
Wolverhampton
Leicester
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Peterborough
Braunstone

Cambridge
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Co Manch Aq 2
Northampton 4
Co Manch Aq 2
Northampton 2

2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Co Manch Aq 2
Northampton 2
Co Manch Aq 3
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
Northampton 3
Northampton 2
Northampton 2
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:57.63
1:57.06
1:56.51
2:00.12
2:02.37
1:56.80
1:58.82
1:57.84
1:57.20
1:59.57
1:59.37
2:00.37
2:03.26
2:02.63
2:03.16
2:10.37
2:14.54
2:13.37
2:18.80
2:22.05
2:28.26
2:31.74
2:45.65
2:45.22
2:55.12
2:58.33
3:08.94
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Date

20/11/21
07/11/21
07/11/21
16/10/21
02/10/21
10/07/21
17/11/19
02/11/19
20/10/19
30/06/19
18/11/18
03/11/18
20/10/18
19/11/17
1911117
21/11/16
15/10/16
01/10/16
22/11/15
31/10/15
16/11/14
02/11/14
21/12113
03/11/13
20/04/13
12/01/13
02/12/12
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Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming

NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships (25m)
NW Winter Regional Swimming Championships (25m)
City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet

City of Leeds October Meet 2021

Northampton Swimming Club Summer Festival 2021
The Leicester Open 2019

Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019
Nova Level 2 SCM October Open Meet

Hatfield Summer Meet 2019

The 2018 Leicester Open

Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018
Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018
The 2017 Leicester Open Meet

The 2017 Leicester Open Meet

The Leicester Open

Nuneaton & Bedworth Open Meet Winter Qualifier
Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
The Leicester Open Meet

Chase 12th Roebuck Open Meet

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet

Chase Open Meet 2014

City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet

Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet

The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet

Cambridge 2013 January Open Meet

City of Peterborough Winter Open Meet
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Venue

Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Birmingham
John Charles
Corby
Braunstone
Nottingham

Harvey Hadden

Herts Sports Village

Braunstone
Harvey Hadden
Manchester
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Nuneaton
Cambridge
Leicester
Wolverhampton
Leicester
Wolverhampton
Peterborough
Wolverhampton
Braunstone
Cambridge

Peterborough
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Club Swam Under

Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
Co Manch Aq
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton
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